
Degree Degree

Hours 
Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees Total

Hours 
Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees Total

18 $5,310.00 $65.00 $5,375.00 18 $6,228.00 $65.00 $6,293.00
17 $5,015.00 $65.00 $5,080.00 17 $5,882.00 $65.00 $5,947.00
16 $4,720.00 $65.00 $4,785.00 16 $5,536.00 $65.00 $5,601.00
15 $4,425.00 $65.00 $4,490.00 15 $5,190.00 $65.00 $5,255.00
14 $4,130.00 $65.00 $4,195.00 14 $4,844.00 $65.00 $4,909.00
13 $3,835.00 $65.00 $3,900.00 13 $4,498.00 $65.00 $4,563.00
12 $3,540.00 $65.00 $3,605.00 12 $4,152.00 $65.00 $4,217.00
11 $3,245.00 $65.00 $3,310.00 11 $3,806.00 $65.00 $3,871.00
10 $2,950.00 $65.00 $3,015.00 10 $3,460.00 $65.00 $3,525.00
9 $2,655.00 $65.00 $2,720.00 9 $3,114.00 $65.00 $3,179.00
8 $2,360.00 $65.00 $2,425.00 8 $2,768.00 $65.00 $2,833.00
7 $2,065.00 $65.00 $2,130.00 7 $2,422.00 $65.00 $2,487.00
6 $1,770.00 $48.75 $1,818.75 6 $2,076.00 $48.75 $2,124.75
5 $1,475.00 $48.75 $1,523.75 5 $1,730.00 $48.75 $1,778.75
4 $1,180.00 $48.75 $1,228.75 4 $1,384.00 $48.75 $1,432.75
3 $885.00 $32.50 $917.50 3 $1,038.00 $32.50 $1,070.50
2 $590.00 $32.50 $622.50 2 $692.00 $32.50 $724.50
1 $295.00 $32.50 $327.50 1 $346.00 $32.50 $378.50

Master of Criminal Justice
Master of Arts in Music Education
Master of Music Education

College of Arts & Sciences

Code
Master of Music Therapy  MMT  MUST
Master of Public Administration MPA

Code
MSCJ

MAT-MUSE
MMED-MUED



Degree Degree

Hours 
Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees Total

Hours 
Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees Total

18 $8,622.00 $65.00 $8,687.00 18 $5,310.00 $65.00 $5,375.00
17 $8,143.00 $65.00 $8,208.00 17 $5,015.00 $65.00 $5,080.00
16 $7,664.00 $65.00 $7,729.00 16 $4,720.00 $65.00 $4,785.00
15 $7,185.00 $65.00 $7,250.00 15 $4,425.00 $65.00 $4,490.00
14 $6,706.00 $65.00 $6,771.00 14 $4,130.00 $65.00 $4,195.00
13 $6,227.00 $65.00 $6,292.00 13 $3,835.00 $65.00 $3,900.00
12 $5,748.00 $65.00 $5,813.00 12 $3,540.00 $65.00 $3,605.00
11 $5,269.00 $65.00 $5,334.00 11 $3,245.00 $65.00 $3,310.00
10 $4,790.00 $65.00 $4,855.00 10 $2,950.00 $65.00 $3,015.00
9 $4,311.00 $65.00 $4,376.00 9 $2,655.00 $65.00 $2,720.00
8 $3,832.00 $65.00 $3,897.00 8 $2,360.00 $65.00 $2,425.00
7 $3,353.00 $65.00 $3,418.00 7 $2,065.00 $65.00 $2,130.00
6 $2,874.00 $48.75 $2,922.75 6 $1,770.00 $48.75 $1,818.75
5 $2,395.00 $48.75 $2,443.75 5 $1,475.00 $48.75 $1,523.75
4 $1,916.00 $48.75 $1,964.75 4 $1,180.00 $48.75 $1,228.75
3 $1,437.00 $32.50 $1,469.50 3 $885.00 $32.50 $917.50
2 $958.00 $32.50 $990.50 2 $590.00 $32.50 $622.50
1 $479.00 $32.50 $511.50 1 $295.00 $32.50 $327.50

College of Business

Code Code
MLSCM MMISMaster of Management 

Information Systems
Master of Logisitics and Supply 
Chain Management



Degree

Hours 
Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees Total

18 $5,310.00 $65.00 $5,375.00
17 $5,015.00 $65.00 $5,080.00
16 $4,720.00 $65.00 $4,785.00
15 $4,425.00 $65.00 $4,490.00
14 $4,130.00 $65.00 $4,195.00
13 $3,835.00 $65.00 $3,900.00
12 $3,540.00 $65.00 $3,605.00
11 $3,245.00 $65.00 $3,310.00
10 $2,950.00 $65.00 $3,015.00
9 $2,655.00 $65.00 $2,720.00
8 $2,360.00 $65.00 $2,425.00
7 $2,065.00 $65.00 $2,130.00
6 $1,770.00 $48.75 $1,818.75
5 $1,475.00 $48.75 $1,523.75
4 $1,180.00 $48.75 $1,228.75
3 $885.00 $32.50 $917.50
2 $590.00 $32.50 $622.50
1 $295.00 $32.50 $327.50

Master of Education with a major in Library Media
Teacher Leadership

College of Education

MED-ASED

Specialist in Education with a major in Educational Leadership
Master of Education with a major in InstructionalTechnology
Master of Education with a major in Educational Leadership

Master of Teaching: Special Education
Curriculum & Instruction

Master of Arts in Teaching with a major in Elementary Education MAT-ELEM

Masters of Arts in Teaching: Special Education 
EDS-SPED
MAT-SPEO
MED-SPED
MED-ECIN
EDS-ASED
MED-ITED

MED-EDMG
MAT-SEDO

Code
MED-EDEO
MAT-EDMG

MED-LIBM
EDS-TRLD

Master of Education with a major in Early Childhood Education
Master of Arts in Teaching with a major in Middle Grades Education
Master of Education with a major in Middle Grades Education
Master of Arts in Teaching with a major in Secondary Education
EDS Special Education



Degree Degree

Hours 
Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees Total

Hours 
Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees Total

18 $6,876.00 $65.00 $6,941.00 18 $6,228.00 $65.00 $6,293.00
17 $6,494.00 $65.00 $6,559.00 17 $5,882.00 $65.00 $5,947.00
16 $6,112.00 $65.00 $6,177.00 16 $5,536.00 $65.00 $5,601.00
15 $5,730.00 $65.00 $5,795.00 15 $5,190.00 $65.00 $5,255.00
14 $5,348.00 $65.00 $5,413.00 14 $4,844.00 $65.00 $4,909.00
13 $4,966.00 $65.00 $5,031.00 13 $4,498.00 $65.00 $4,563.00
12 $4,584.00 $65.00 $4,649.00 12 $4,152.00 $65.00 $4,217.00
11 $4,202.00 $65.00 $4,267.00 11 $3,806.00 $65.00 $3,871.00
10 $3,820.00 $65.00 $3,885.00 10 $3,460.00 $65.00 $3,525.00
9 $3,438.00 $65.00 $3,503.00 9 $3,114.00 $65.00 $3,179.00
8 $3,056.00 $65.00 $3,121.00 8 $2,768.00 $65.00 $2,833.00
7 $2,674.00 $65.00 $2,739.00 7 $2,422.00 $65.00 $2,487.00
6 $2,292.00 $48.75 $2,340.75 6 $2,076.00 $48.75 $2,124.75
5 $1,910.00 $48.75 $1,958.75 5 $1,730.00 $48.75 $1,778.75
4 $1,528.00 $48.75 $1,576.75 4 $1,384.00 $48.75 $1,432.75
3 $1,146.00 $32.50 $1,178.50 3 $1,038.00 $32.50 $1,070.50
2 $764.00 $32.50 $796.50 2 $692.00 $32.50 $724.50
1 $382.00 $32.50 $414.50 1 $346.00 $32.50 $378.50

College of Health Sciences

Code Code
Master of Nursing MSN-NURS MED Health Promotions MS-HHUP 
Doctorate of Nursing Practice DNP-NURP Kinesiology/Phys Education MAT-KNPE



Degree

Hours 
Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees Total

18 $6,228.00 $65.00 $6,293.00
17 $5,882.00 $65.00 $5,947.00
16 $5,536.00 $65.00 $5,601.00
15 $5,190.00 $65.00 $5,255.00
14 $4,844.00 $65.00 $4,909.00
13 $4,498.00 $65.00 $4,563.00
12 $4,152.00 $65.00 $4,217.00
11 $3,806.00 $65.00 $3,871.00
10 $3,460.00 $65.00 $3,525.00
9 $3,114.00 $65.00 $3,179.00
8 $2,768.00 $65.00 $2,833.00
7 $2,422.00 $65.00 $2,487.00
6 $2,076.00 $48.75 $2,124.75
5 $1,730.00 $48.75 $1,778.75
4 $1,384.00 $48.75 $1,432.75
3 $1,038.00 $32.50 $1,070.50
2 $692.00 $32.50 $724.50
1 $346.00 $32.50 $378.50

Code
Graduate Certificate in Nonprofit Leadership & Management CERG-NPLM

Certificate Programs

College of Arts & Sciences



Degree

Analytics and Machine Learning
Hours 

Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees Total

18 $5,418.00 $65.00 $5,483.00
17 $5,117.00 $65.00 $5,182.00
16 $4,816.00 $65.00 $4,881.00
15 $4,515.00 $65.00 $4,580.00
14 $4,214.00 $65.00 $4,279.00
13 $3,913.00 $65.00 $3,978.00
12 $3,612.00 $65.00 $3,677.00
11 $3,311.00 $65.00 $3,376.00
10 $3,010.00 $65.00 $3,075.00
9 $2,709.00 $65.00 $2,774.00
8 $2,408.00 $65.00 $2,473.00
7 $2,107.00 $65.00 $2,172.00
6 $1,806.00 $48.75 $1,854.75
5 $1,505.00 $48.75 $1,553.75
4 $1,204.00 $48.75 $1,252.75
3 $903.00 $32.50 $935.50
2 $602.00 $32.50 $634.50
1 $301.00 $32.50 $333.50

IS Data Analytics CERG-ISDA
CERG-AAML

Code
CERG-ITAUIT Auditing

IS Data Analytics

Certificate Programs

College of Business

Web Developer
CERG-ISDA

CERG-WEBD



Degree

Hours 
Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees Total

18 $5,310.00 $65.00 $5,375.00
17 $5,015.00 $65.00 $5,080.00
16 $4,720.00 $65.00 $4,785.00
15 $4,425.00 $65.00 $4,490.00
14 $4,130.00 $65.00 $4,195.00
13 $3,835.00 $65.00 $3,900.00
12 $3,540.00 $65.00 $3,605.00
11 $3,245.00 $65.00 $3,310.00
10 $2,950.00 $65.00 $3,015.00
9 $2,655.00 $65.00 $2,720.00
8 $2,360.00 $65.00 $2,425.00
7 $2,065.00 $65.00 $2,130.00
6 $1,770.00 $48.75 $1,818.75
5 $1,475.00 $48.75 $1,523.75
4 $1,180.00 $48.75 $1,228.75
3 $885.00 $32.50 $917.50
2 $590.00 $32.50 $622.50
1 $295.00 $32.50 $327.50

Election Administration CERG-ELAD

Education and Equity CERG-EDEQ

CERG-CSFT
CERG-PBIS

CERG-DYSL

Computer Science For Teachers 
Positive Bahavior Interventions and Supports

Dyslexia

College of Education

Code

Certificate Programs

Online Teaching CERG-OLED



Degree

Health Care Simulation
Hours 

Enrolled  Tuition Tech Fees Total

18 $6,876.00 $65.00 $6,941.00
17 $6,494.00 $65.00 $6,559.00
16 $6,112.00 $65.00 $6,177.00
15 $5,730.00 $65.00 $5,795.00
14 $5,348.00 $65.00 $5,413.00
13 $4,966.00 $65.00 $5,031.00
12 $4,584.00 $65.00 $4,649.00
11 $4,202.00 $65.00 $4,267.00
10 $3,820.00 $65.00 $3,885.00
9 $3,438.00 $65.00 $3,503.00
8 $3,056.00 $65.00 $3,121.00
7 $2,674.00 $65.00 $2,739.00
6 $2,292.00 $48.75 $2,340.75
5 $1,910.00 $48.75 $1,958.75
4 $1,528.00 $48.75 $1,576.75
3 $1,146.00 $32.50 $1,178.50
2 $764.00 $32.50 $796.50
1 $382.00 $32.50 $414.50

CERG-HSCS

Certificate Programs

Post-MSN: Women's Health Nurse Practitioner
CERM-PMMH
CERM-WHNP

CERM-NMID

Post-MSN: Family Nurse Practitioner
Post-MSN: Nurse Educator
Post-MSN: Nurse Midwifery
Post-MSN: Psychiatric Mental Health Practitioner

College of Health Sciences

Code
CERM-PMFN
CERM-PMNE



Hours 
Enrolled  Tuition

Online Learning 
Fee

18 $5,310.00 $65.00
17 $5,015.00 $65.00
16 $4,720.00 $65.00
15 $4,425.00 $65.00
14 $4,130.00 $65.00
13 $3,835.00 $65.00
12 $3,540.00 $65.00
11 $3,245.00 $65.00
10 $2,950.00 $65.00
9 $2,655.00 $65.00
8 $2,360.00 $65.00
7 $2,065.00 $65.00
6 $1,770.00 $48.75
5 $1,475.00 $48.75
4 $1,180.00 $48.75
3 $885.00 $32.50
2 $590.00 $32.50
1 $295.00 $32.50

$2,425.00
$2,130.00
$1,818.75
$1,523.75
$1,228.75
$917.50
$622.50
$327.50

$5,080.00
$4,785.00
$4,490.00
$4,195.00
$3,900.00
$3,605.00
$3,310.00
$3,015.00
$2,720.00

Non Degree - Ed Leadership
Non Degree - Reading Endorsement Program
Non Degree - Reading Endorsement Second Language

Total

$5,375.00

Non-degree Certificate Programs

Non Degree - Instructional Technology
Non Degree - Library Media
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